
Date Weekday Chair Speaker Medium(s) Special Events
3/1/2020 Sunday Jacqueline Judge Rita O'Connor Introduction to Spiritualism:  Spiritualist Philosophy - part I  1 - 3

3/7/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Spiritual activation and sound bath with Joseph Adams 1:00 PM - 
3:00 PM $25

3/8/2020 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25

3/14/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday
3/15/2020 Sunday Ellen Sklaver Karen Clark-Stone Experimenting with the Law of Attraction with Ellen Sklaver 1:00 - 

3:00 PM Cost: $25.00
3/22/2020 Sunday Rev. Rita O'Connor Sharon Rogers Introduction to Spiritualism:  Spiritualist Philosophy - part II 1 - 

3…..Gratitude Day
3/28/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Cacao ceremony with Joseph Adams 1-4:30 PM $55
3/29/2020 Sunday Carol Caesar Jacqueline Judge CSE Board Meeting 1PM…. Spiritualist Birthday March 31st
4/4/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Workshop on Myers-Briggs - Understanding Yourself and Others 

with Susan Luck
4/5/2020 Sunday Susan Barth Melody Krafft Spirit is Talking to You Workshop with Melody Krafft 1-3 PM 

Cost: $35
4/9/2020 Thursday N/A N/A Rental

4/12/2020 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25

4/18/2020 Saturday N/A N/A CSE Board Meeting 1PM
4/19/2020 Sunday Carol Caesar Jacqueline Judge Introduction to Spiritualism:  Physical Death and Continuity of 

Life  1 - 3
4/24/2020 Friday N/A N/A Krisztina Nemetz Private Readings 9-5
4/25/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Krisztina Nemetz Private Readings 9-5 & Healing Voice 

Workshop
4/26/2020 Sunday Jacqueline Judge Rev. Rita O'Connor Krisztina Nemetz Private Readings 1-5
5/1/2020 Friday N/A N/A Carl Davis
5/2/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Carl Davis
5/3/2020 Sunday Carol Caesar Carl Davis
5/9/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday

5/10/2020 Sunday Jacqueline Judge Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25

5/16/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Workshop on Past Life Regression with Susan Luck 10:00 AM - 
12:30 PM

5/17/2020 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Carol Caesar Introduction to Spiritualism:  The Spirit World  1 - 3
5/24/2020 Sunday
5/31/2020 Sunday CSE Board Meeting 1PM
6/7/2020 Sunday Introduction to Spiritualism:  Focus on Healing  1 - 3

6/14/2020 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25

6/21/2020 Sunday CSE Board Meeting 1PM
6/28/2020 Sunday Introduction to Spiritualism:  Focus on Mediumship  1 - 3
7/5/2020 Sunday Susan Luck

7/11/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday
7/12/2020 Sunday Melody Krafft Melody Krafft Workshop
7/19/2020 Sunday CSE Board Meeting 1PM
7/26/2020 Sunday
8/2/2020 Sunday
8/9/2020 Sunday



8/16/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25

8/23/2020 Sunday CSE Board Meeting 1PM
8/29/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Workshop on Past Life Regression with Susan Luck   10-12:30

8/30/2020 Sunday
9/6/2020 Sunday

9/12/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday
9/13/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 

Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25
9/20/2020 Sunday Susan Luck CSE Annual Membership Meeting 1 PM
9/26/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Workshop on Myers-Briggs - Understanding Yourself and Others 

with Susan Luck
9/27/2020 Sunday
10/3/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Dominic Boag Day Workshop/Evening Gallery Readings
10/4/2020 Sunday Dominic Boag Dominic Boag

10/11/2020 Sunday
10/17/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Workshop on Past Life Regression with Susan Luck   10-12:30

10/18/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25

10/24/2020 Saturday Stacy Kopchinski Workshop
10/25/2020 Sunday Deirdre O'Hara Stacy Kopchinski Tentative for New Board CSE 1 PM
11/1/2020 Sunday
11/8/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 

Development Workshop 1-3 Cost: $25
11/14/2020 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday
11/15/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary 

Calderalo
Darren Brittain Darren Brittain

11/22/2020 Sunday Annual Thanksgiving Feast After Service
11/29/2020 Sunday
12/6/2020 Sunday Melody Krafft Melody Krafft Workshop

12/13/2020 Sunday Rev. Rosemary 
Calderalo

Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Rev. Rosemary Calderalo Mediumship and Psychic 
Development Workshop 1-3

12/20/2020 Sunday Annual Christmas Dinner After Service
12/27/2020 Sunday Susan Luck


